A,

Fee Structure for the session 202 1-22
(15t April 2021 to 31st March 2022)

“ G.D GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL

Classes Total Composite Fee Period Time Schedule to
—— deposit the Fee
Monthly Quarterly
| S " T \\q
Nt to | 3433/ 10300/ Ist Qr. (April to June) 01.04.2021 10 10.04.20;;
ltoV 4183/- 12550/- 2nd Qr. (July to Sept.) 01.07.2021 10 10.07 29;;
- \
Vito Vil 4333/- 13000/- 3rd Qr. (Oct. to Dec.) 01.10.2021 t0 10.10.20;;
\\
X'to X 4533/ 13600/- 4th Qr. (Jan. to March) 01.01.2022 t0 10.01.207;
T
Xl to Xl 4667/- 14000/ |
—_— |
Transport Charges (Optional): For Air Conditioned Buses
Distance Monthly Monthly
:‘ Within City (upto 11 km) 1500/- 4500/-
[ 11 +Km to 20 Km 2100/- 6300/-
; 20 +Km to 26 Km 2250/- 6800/-
26 + Km & above* 2400/- 7200/-
FEE RELATED INFORMATION:
|1. Registration fee Rs. 1500/-
: _ — Non Refundable j
2. Admission Fee Rs. 12000/- One Time Payment |
3. Security Money Rs. 5000/- Refundable :
4. Mea

'facility can be availed at Rs.650/month (payable quarterly, only for NUR to 11)

5 School transport and Meal Facility, if withdrawn by Parent cannot be re-availed in the same academic session.

€. The above school transport fees/Meal charges are for 11 months only, but distributed across 12 months.

7 1fbus Facility is being availed and the bus is used even for a minimum
Partial amount is not going to considerd. In case you want to discontinu

Charged,

B There is 3 discount of 3%
Academic session.

9. Real sibling discount - 10% on Composite fee to one younger child only.

10. Late fee of R, 25/- per day will be charged w.e.f. 11th A
shall be calculated accordingly & will reflect in dues.

11 In tase, if the fee is not remmited till the last day of running quarter without any inform
the school records without giving any reason Lo parents. Re admis
of the seat on payment of 50% of Admission fee,

12. Fee is payable at Front Office/city office of School/ Indian Bank
A/t No. 50100163689487, IFSC Code: HDFCO000381, Jansath Road

13.1f a fee cheque is dishonored, a fine of Rs. 500/- shall be charged in addi
deposited in cash in the office of G.D. Goenka, Muzaffarnagar.
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— G.D GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL

Fee Structure for the session 2022-23
(1st April 2022 to 31st March 2023)

Classes Total Composite Fee Period Time Schedule to

- deposit the Fee
- Monthly Quarterly
Nur to | 3433/- 10300/- 1st Qr. (April to June) 01.04.2022 t0 10.04.2022
NtoV 4183/- 12550/- 2nd Qr. (July to Sept.) 01.07.2022 t0 10.07.2022

Vito VIll 4333/- 13000/- 3rd Qr. (Oct. to Dec.) 01.10.2022 to 10.10.2022
| Xto X 4533/- 13600/- 4th Qr. (Jan. to March) 01.01.2023 t0 10.01.2023
X1 to Xil 4667/- 14000/-

Transport Charges (Optional): For Air Conditioned Buses

M Distance Monthly Quarterly

| within City (upto 11 km) 1750/- 5250/- Fuel rate March 2020 62.89
| 11+Kkmto20Km 2400/- 7200/- Fuel rate Dec 2021 86.78
| 20+Kmto26Km 2950/- 8850/- Increase of % 37
| 26+ km & above* 3200/- 9600/-

FEE RELATED INFORMATION:

1. Registration fee Rs. 1500/- Nof Refundabi

e
2. Admission Fee Rs. 12000/- One Time Payment
3. Security Money Rs. 5000/- Refundable

4. Meal Facility can be availed at Rs.850/month (payable quarterly , only for NUR to Il)
5. School transport and Meal Facility, if withdrawn by Parent cannot be re-availed in the same academic session.

&. The above school transport fees/Meal charges are for 11 months only, but distributed across 12 months.

7.1f bus Facility is being availed and the bus is used even for a minimum of 3 days in a month, then bus fee for the full month is to be
paid. Partial amount is not going to considerd. In case you want to discontinue school transport inform a month in advance, otherwisé
fee shall be charged.

8. There is a discount of 3% on payment of composite fee for full Academic session, if paid in advance. ie in month of April, of the
particular Academic session.

9. Real sibling discount - 10% on Composite fee to one younger child only.

10. Late fee of Rs. 25/- per day will be charged w.e.f. 11th April/11th July/11th Oct & 11th Jan which will continue till the time fee is
paid. This shall be calculated accordingly & will reflect in dues. 2

11. In case, if the fee is not remmited till the last day of running quarter without any information, the name of student would be struck
off the school records without giving any reason to parents. Re-admission, however, would be considerd in genuine cases only on the
availability of the seat on payment of 50% of Admission fee. ’ '

12. Fee is payable at Front Office/city office of School/ Indian Bank/Online @A/c No. 7062586592 , IFsc

, Code: DFC
Bank A/c No. 50100163689487, IFSC Code: HDFC0000381, Jansath Road, Muzaffarnagar. e ER0ONAR, O8E
ne of Rs. 500/- shall be charged in addition to the late fine

of G.D. Goenka, Muzaffarnagar. (ifany) In that case, the total amount

13.1f a fee cheque is dishonored, a fi
will be deposited in cash in the office




f
i G.D. GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL, MUZAFFARNAGAR

ﬁ Fee Structure for the session 2023-24
(1st April 2023 to 315t March 2024)
Classes ] Total Composite Fee Pariod Time Schedule to deposit
erlo
the Fee
Monthly Quarterly
Nurtol 3800/ 11400/ 1st Qr. (April to June) 01.01.2023 to 10.04.2023
nov 4500/ 13500/ 2nd Qr. (July to Sept.) 01.07.2023 to 10.07.2023
Vi to VIl 4800/- 14400/ 3rd Qr. (Oct. to Dec.) 01.10.2023 to 10.10.2023
| X to X 5000/~ 15000/- 4th Qr. (Jan. to March) | 01.01.2024 to 10.01.2024
X1 o Xi 5100/- 15300/-
‘Transport Charges (Optional): For Air Conditioned Buses
Distance Monthly Quarterly
| within City (upto 11 km) 1850/- 5550/-
| 114 Kmto 20 Km 2600/- 7800/-
I 20+ Km1o 26 Km 3200/- 9600/-
| 25+ kmBabove* 3450/- 10350/-
[FEE RELATED INFORMATION:
/1. Registration fee Rs. 1500/-
! g'_ - / Non Refundable .
2. Admission Fee Rs. 12000/- One Time Payment
3. Security Money Rs. 5000/- Refundable

\
la. School transport facility, if withdrawn once during the session by Parent then it cannot be re-availed in the same academic session.
|

\’5, The above school transport fees is for 11 months only, but distributed across 12 months.

5. Bus fee-Grades X & XIl: First 6 months fee will be paid by 10th April & next 5 months by 10th October. If you have opted the bus
facility & you have not used it, then also it has to be paid. Grade X & XIl will not be charged for the month of March.

7. If bus Facility is being availed and the bus is used even for a minimum of 3 days in a month, then bus fee for the full month is to be
paid. Partial amount is not going to considerd. In case of Route change by any parent, the school should be informed and facility shall be
provided only on the availability of seat.

8. There is a discount of 3% on payment of composite fee for full Academic session, if paid in advance. ie in month of April, of the
particular Academic session.

9. Sibling discount - 10% on Composite fee to one younger child only. (Only for children of same parents & cousins will not be

entertained.)
10. Late fee of Rs. 25/- per day will be charged w.e.f. 11th April/11th July/11th Oct & 11th Jan per quarter. This shall be calculated

accordingly & will reflect in dues.

11.1In case, if the fee is not remmited till the last day of running quarter without any valid reason, the name of student would be struck
off the school records without giving any reason to parents. Re-admission, however, would be considerd in genuine cases only on the
availability of the seat & on payment of 50% of Admission fee.

12 Fee is payable at Front Office/city office of School/ Indian Bank/Online @A/c No. 7062586592 , IFSC Code: IDIBOOOM777, OR HDFC
Bank A/c No. 50100163689487, IFSC Code: HDFC0000381, Jansath Road, Muzaffarnagar.

13.If a fee cheque is dishonored, a fine of Rs. 500/- shall be charged in addition to the late fine (if any). In such case, the total amount
will be deposited in cash in the City Office of G.D. Goenka, Muzaffarnagar.

14. Please proivde UTR No. after paying the fee. Send it to the class teacher. ]

Yes, | have read the above instructions.

Signature of Parent
Note:- For online payment QR Code is given at the back of this page.
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